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LED FACTS

* LUMENS

* COLOR TEMP
* WATTAGE

* CRI

* EFFICIENCY

TECHNICAL SPECS
* RATING

* MATERIALS

* U.S. PATENT

MEASUREMENTS
* WEIGHT
* DIMENSIONS

FEATURES
* DIMMABLE
* INPUT VOLTAGE

ACCENTS

BLACK CHROME

HIGHLINE | SINGLE PENDANT

LED PENDANT LIGHT WITH MULTI-DIRECTIONAL ILLUMINATION

LED LIGHTING

| 600

| 3000K

| 13.3W

| 85+

| 45 Im/W

| UL Listed
| Aluminum
| Patent Pending

| 1.65 lbs.
| Max. 52.5"h x 6.1"w

| With ELV Dimmers
| 100 - 240

BRASS



